
40.00£     

21.00£     

£22.50

£8.00

40.00£     

34.00£     

£26.00

£22.00

£58.00

55.00£     

39.00£     

£33.00

£35.00

£28.00

Playing kit is inlduded in your first meembership payment. 
Delivery around 3 weeks after purchase

Mid Layer Adult

Mid layer Kids

Training Bottoms 
Adults

Training Bottoms Kids

XS-XXL

SY-LY

XS-XXL

SY-LY

PRICES 2021/2022

XS-XXL

SY-LY

XS-XXL

SY-LY

Playing Shirt XS-3XL & 6-24

Playing Shorts XS-3XL  

Playing Socks Adults

Playing Skort 6 - 24

XS-XXL

SY-LY

Hoodie Adult

Hoodie Kids

Training Technical T 
Shirt Adult

Training Technical T 
Shirt Kids

Rain Top Full Zip 
Adult

Kids Thermal Jacket


