

PRICES 2021/2022



Playing Shirt	XS-3XL & 6-24	£	40.00
Playing Shorts	XS-3XL	£	21.00
Playing Skort	6 - 24		£22.50
Playing Socks	Adults		£8.00
Hoodie Adult	XS-XXL	£	40.00
Hoodie Kids	SY-LY	£	34.00
Training Technical T Shirt Adult	XS-XXL		£26.00
Training Technical T Shirt Kids	SY-LY		£22.00
Rain Top Full Zip Adult	XS-XXL		£58.00
Kids Thermal Jacket	SY-LY	£	55.00
Mid Layer Adult	XS-XXL	£	39.00
Mid layer Kids	SY-LY		£33.00
Training Bottoms Adults	XS-XXL		£35.00
Training Bottoms Kids	SY-LY		£28.00

Playing kit is inlduded in your first meembership payment.

Delivery around 3 weeks after purchase